FIS SKIi
EUROPEAN CUP

SESTRIERE

=M RFGIONE
Bl PIEMONTE

FIS EUROPEAN CUP
WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM
1st RUN START ORDER

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS H. ANSERMOZ SUI COURSE NAME GIOVANNI A. AGNELLI
REFEREE J. PUJOL FIS START 2355 m
FINISH 2040 m
CHIEF OF RACE E. GAJA ITA VERTICAL DROP 315 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 15049/10/23
15049/10/23
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER C. KIENZL SuUl C. WANNINGER AUT
FORERUNNERS - A - E. BASTITA ITA - A - E. BASTITA ITA
- B - L. BIANCO DOLINO ITA - B - L. BIANCO DOLINO ITA
- C - E. ZANETTI ITA - C - E. ZANETTI ITA
START TIME 10.30 13.15
BIB CODE COMPETITOR FIS
NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT  POINTS
WOMEN
1 6295835 PAZZAGLIA Alice 2002 ITA AABOER: o
2 6295580 AGNELLI Carole 2001 ITA YN R M
3 207023 FRITZ Jana 2005 "GERG! & i20A8A%s - Uiy
4 6295752 MATHIOU Sophie 2002 ITA AQMTEL)
5 516848 ZEHNDER Shaienne 2006 SUI 23¥808E L b 1
6 6295276 STEINMAIR Laura 2000 ITA GCLELY eI
7 6296380 POMARE Ambra 2004 ITA 288 v e
8 516895 ALLENBACH Dania 2007 SUI P2850p TN
9 56517 ASTNER Nina 2000 AUT 15, 71 S A
10 426486 SYLVESTER-DAVIK Madeleine 2005KNOR:  A8MAR: " Sh0
11 507011 LOEVBLOM Hilma 20008 SWE- "85 ki e
12 185475 PYKALAINEN Erika 2001 FIN 8L/ S e e
13 516407 KASPER Vanessa 1996 SUI 158058 = i R
14 56723 RIEDERER Elena 2005 AUT 231630
15 198191 ABOULY Lois 2001 FRA 231020 R
16 56669 BUERGLER Viktoria 2004 AUT 19166/ % L e
17 198164 CHEVRIER Marion 2001 FRA 26547 et
18 207083 ERTL Romy 2007: GER = 2414 . iek
19 516819 FAUSCH Sina 2005 SUl 2787 Vi
20 516813 PILLER Sue 2005 Sul 18:301 - Mk
21 56698 RINGS-WANNER Valentina 2005 AUT 25070 L A
22 56709 RAICH Leonie 2005 AUT 24.60 1 nird StpRaR
23 516783 MAECHLER Janine 2004 SUl 350 i e
24 6296660 BIELER Tatum 2005 ITA 200G R
25 6295885 BELFROND Annette 2002 ITA 351556 L s
26 507258 NYBERG Sophie 2004SWE": . 22:497 | L8 S st
27 507046 BOSTROEM MUSSENER Moa 2001 HSWEY ‘247455 - LA
28 6295352 GHISALBERTI llaria 2000 ITA 195347 | S R,
29 516618 BAUMANN Lara 2001 SUI 26.04 ... ...
30 206910 LIPP Elina 2002 GER 2858 ... ...
31 35222 BARUZZI FARRIOL Francesca 1998 ARG 1858 ... ...
32 426609 OVELAND Helene Unhjem 2008 NOR  24.13
33 198307 OLLIER Marjolaine 2003 FRA 2469 ..
34 198253 MCFARLANE Caitlin 2002 FRA 2335 .. e
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CODE
NUMBER

426293
198016
188163
188445
285021
516918
198142
6296245
365034
426459
207108
516268
6296299
507449
56722
307916
56548
426584
705499
6295979
198610
507235
6297078
6296567
198241
6296566
6297090
426543
6297348
56737
6296387
426485
56758
516956
56757
25223
6296666
426598
6297369
6297354
56833
308703
6537726

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

KUFAAS Mariel
ESCANE Doriane
CHEVRIER Axelle
CHARBONNIER Emy
SZOLLOS Noa
FOURNIER Juliette
LUGON-MOULIN Laurine
CAROLLI Francesca
TEN RAA Gwyneth
STRANDEN Mathea
ILLIG Luisa

WILD Simone
VALLERIANI Giulia
GUSTAFSSON Lina
HUNDEGGER Nadine
KATAGIRI Asami
WALDAUF Sophia
BORGE-ANDERSEN Felin
JANCOVA Rebeka
ASTEGIANO Melissa
BUET Nina
ANDERSSON OEIEN Iris
ROSSI Vittoria
SEMPREBON Francesca
DAHON Alizee
ROMELE Giulia
TROCKER Nadine
GULBRANDSEN Mille Bjoernba
KLOTZ Victoria

EDER Elisa

ANTONINI Maria Sole
SYLVESTER-DAVIK Pia
KUCERA Elisabeth
BIANCHI Lara
TSCHACH Stella Terese
MEDINA GIRONES Iria
PARRAVICINI Sofia
NORSTRAND Helle
MAZZOLENI Beatrice
PUTZER Arianna
GRUMER Elena
SAWAMURA Reina
BEGUE Nicole

1989
1999
2001
2005
2003
2007
2001
2004
2005
2004
2008
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2007
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2006
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2005
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2006

FIS

NAT  POINTS
NOR 2586 .. ...
FRA 2344 | L e
FRA 2180 . e s
FRA 23.09 ... ..
ISR 2195 ... ...
Sul 23.00 ... ..
FRA 3136 ... ...
ITA 22,75 ' e
LUX 2369 ... ...
NOR 2329 .. ...
GER 27.05 oo e
sul 26.06 . ...
ITA 2739 ... ...
SWE 2300 ...

AUT 2323 ... ...
JPN 2336 ... ..
AUT 2341 ...

NOR 238 ... ...
SVK 2392 ... ..
ITA 2398 ... ..
FRA 2567 L i
SWE 2642 ... ...
ITA 26.61 ... ..
ITA 26.67 ... ..
FRA 2722 ... ...
ITA 2766 wio Lt
ITA 27.85 ... .
NOR 2863 ... ...
ITA 28,77 ... ...
AUT 2914 L.
ITA 2945 ... ...
NOR 29052 ... ...
AUT 29775 wiw vem
Sul 2980 ... ...
AUT 2985  ae e
AND 3008 ... ...
ITA 3023 ... ...
NOR 3038 ... ...
ITA 3283 ... ..
ITA 34.05° ...
AUT 3635 ... ..
JPN 36.26 ... .
ARG 40.67 ... ..
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